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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

1 Joseph Venuti jvenuti@frizzoconstruction.com F Rizzo Construction 162 York St Auburn NY 13021 315-252-1872 315-252-7541

2 Monica Noble mnoble@syrabex.com Syracuse Builders Exchange 6563 Ridings Rd Syracuse NY 13206 315-437-9936 315-437-5044

3 Adam Kohn akohn@villagerci.com Villager Construction 425 Old Macedon Center Rd Fairport NY 14450 585-223-7697 585-223-7787

4 Christine Del Favero cdelfavero@vitalecompanies.com Paul F. Vitale, Inc. 7665 North Street Rd Auburn NY 13021 315-253-9797 315-253-9798

5 Teresa Payne teresa.payne@constructconnect.com Construct Connect 3825 Edawrds Rd Cincinnati OH 45209 800-364-2059

6 Bradford Washburn bwashburn@binghamandtaylor.com Bingham & Taylor Corporation 1022 Elm Street Rocky Hill CT 6067 540-229-6008

7 Dale Smith dales@riccelli-northern.com Northern Paving, LLC 6131 East Taft Road N. Syracuse NY 13212 315-433-5115 315-593-4214

8 Antoinette Cimini ant@orchardearthandpipe.com Orchard Earth & Pipe 550 Charles Ave. Solvay NY 13209 315-488-4836 315-468-1472
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Time:  11:30 am
Bid Date:  Tuesday, July 24, 2018

Project Name:  2018 Road Program
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Project Name:  

Bid Date:  
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